12TB050L
Parameters：
(1).Diameter：310mm(12in)
(2). DC Impedance：5.6±0.28Ω
(3).Rated Impedance：8.0Ω
(4).Min Impedance：6.2Ω
(5).Power:
RMS: 130W
Peak:520 W
(6).Sensitivity(1W/1m)： 92.5±2dB
Appearance:
(7).Min Resonant Frequency：45±5Hz
(8).Frequency Response :45Hz-4.0KHz
(9).V.C Diameter: 49.55mm
(10).V. C Material: Round Copper Wire
(11).Voice Coil Bone Materials: Kapton
(12).Height of Coil:14.0mm
(13).Magnetic gap depth:8.0mm
(14).Flux: 0.8T